ADULT/YOUTH/GIRL

ARRIANNE ANDERSON
DESIREE EVES-JAMIESO
EMILLY EGGETT
SHAYLYN BLAKE

ADULT/YOUTH/BOY

BEN LEE

BRAYDEN STEDMAN
ZACHARY INGLES
EVAN MACDONALD
NATHAN MARCOTTE
LUCAS FUNG
HUDSON HACK
ETHAN ROUTH

ADULT/TEEN/GIRL

MARIAN SWAIN
KAELA KOUNDAKIIAN
ELLIE MINOR

SARAH TAYLOR
KAYLA CIRA
MADISON CROSSETT

ADULT/TEEN/BOY

NICHOLAS ELSTON

WILLIAM LAFRAMBOISE

CONNOR RAYMER

FAMILY TWOSOME TOURNAMENT RESULTS

2020

HIWAY

CLOVERLEAF

BRAMALEA

HIWAY

HIWAY

HIWAY

HIWAY

QUINTE

CLOVERLEAF

CLASSIC

FREDERICK

BRAMPTON

CLASSIC

HIWAY

HERITAGE

LEISURE

BRAMPTON

HERITAGE

LEISURE

HIWAY

BURLINGTON BOWL

SCHOLARSHIPS PAID 1/5 RATIO (AWARDED TO YOUTH ONLY)

$300.00
$280.00
$260.00

$245.00

$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$245.00
$230.00
$215.00
$205.00

$195.00

$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$245.00
$230.00

$215.00

$300.00
$280.00

$260.00



CHRISTIAN GONCALVES CLOVERLEAF $245.00
TYLER STODDART BRAMPTON $230.00
CALEB BELL HIWAY $ 215.00

KAYDEN MANNING CLASSIC $205.00



